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WN 058731 45532

2023-11 / 015184

Integrierte Verriegelung
Integrated locking device

Montageanleitung / Mounting instruction

MUTO Comfort/Premium

1

2

?
HSK-L HSK-R

1.

?

2.

?
HSK-L HSK-R

1.

?

2.

3.

DE – Text- oder Montagehinweis beachten.
EN – Note text or installation notes.
ES – Observar la nota o la instrucción de   
montaje.
FR – Respecter les indications de texte ou
de montage.

IT – Osservare il testo o l’indicazione per il
montaggio.
RU – см. примечание в тексте или на схеме 
монтажа.
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DORMA-Glas

WN 058731 45532

MUTO Comfort/Premium
Integrierte Verriegelung/Integrated locking device

 

HSK-RHSK-L

HSK-RHSK-L

HSK-RHSK-L

2,5 mm 
2,5 Nm

1.
2.

2,5 mm 
2,5 Nm

1.

2.

2,5 mm 
2,5 Nm

1.2.

2,5 mm 
2,5 Nm

1.

2.

2 mm 
1 Nm

2 mm 
1 Nm
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MUTO Comfort/Premium
Integrierte Verriegelung/Integrated locking device

 

HSK-RHSK-L

5

1.

2.

1.

2.

A

HSK-RHSK-L

6

100 80

80 100

HSK-L

HSK-R

7

1.
2.

1.
2.

2,5 mm 2,5 mm

3 mm 3 mm
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MUTO Comfort/Premium
Integrierte Verriegelung/Integrated locking device

 

2.

1.

3.

3 mm
3 Nm
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ON 1 2
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MUTO Comfort/Premium
Integrierte Verriegelung/Integrated locking device

 

1.

2.
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HSK-L HSK-R
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MUTO Comfort/Premium
Integrierte Verriegelung/Integrated locking device

 

1.

HSK-L

3. 3.

5
2.

5

HSK-R 5 5

2.

3.3.
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MUTO Comfort/Premium
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DORMA-Glas GmbH
Max-Planck-Straße 33-45
D - 32107 Bad Salzuflen

T +49 5222 924-0

info@dorma-glas.com
www.dorma-glas.com 

 DORMA-Glas GmbH
 DORMA-Glas GmbH
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